PINJAR RIFLE RANGE
MDRA CLUB TARGET ALLOCATION - DUTY CLUB ROSTER - HOUSE KEEPING
30 January to 11 December 2021
DUTY CLUB

HOUSE KEEPING Lo s e
MDRA at PINJAR 2021 - Rev 0
Note  Jim Rowe format yet to be finalised

400 SHORT
Saturday, 6 February 2021 1330 Hours

G2

300 SHORT
Saturday, 30 Janu_a-ry 2021 —1330 Hoiifs Ga Go
DUTY CLUB SUBIACO SUBIACO

DUTY CLUB BASSBELL SUBIACO PERTH/FREO

Saturday, 13 February 2021 500 MID D Group E Group

1330 Hours

DUTY CLUB PERTH/IFREO

PERTH/FREO

600 MID

D Group E Group
Saturday, 20 February 2021 1330 Hours

o &

DUTY CLUB EPJ SP SUBIACO ‘ PERTH/FREO

Saturday, 27 February 2021

I 700 MID ] D Group E Group

1330 Hours D6 D8 DX
DUTY CLUB SUBIACO SUBIACO
27/02/2021 and 28/02/2021 Esperance Rifle Club PM
800 LONG A Group B Group
Satuirday; 8 March 2021 | 1330 Hours h 6 A7 B O~ B 5 B 57 B 50 B10 c1
DUTY CLUB BASSBELL SUBIACO BASSBELL PERTH/FREO
900 LONG T B Group
Saturday, 13 March 2021 1330 Hours :
DUTY CLUB PERTH/FREQ I :
13/03/2021 Saturday 1830 (sunset) 300 &/or 400 Perth Fremantle RC Picnic Night Shoot -
14/03/2021 Sunday 0800 800 & 900 Perth Fremantle RC 2nd Stage Picnic Shoot
Saturday, 20 March 2021 300 (10 shots,TBC)
Jim Rowe 500 (11 shots,TBC)
1300 Hours
DUTY CLUB EP/ SP 1
20 and 21/03/2021 Sunday Golden Bullet - Coolilup Rifle Range R
300 SHORT
Saturday, 27 March 2021 1330 Hours
DUTY CLUB SUBIACO
. 400 SHORT
Saturday, 3 April 2021 1330 Hours
DUTY CLUB BASSBELL
; 500 MID
Saturday, 10 April 2021 1330 Hours

DUTY CLUB _ PERTH/FREO

/04/2021 Friday Coolilup Cup MDRA CHAMPION
10/04/2021 Saturday and Sunday - SWDRA Prize meeting - Coolilup Rifle Range OF CHAMPIONS |

] 600 MID D uroup
Saturday, 17 April 2021 1330 Hours h o8 “ DX

DUTY CLUB EP/ SP susmco

17/04/2021 MDRA Champion of Champions
19/04/2021 WARA Council Meeting

] 700 MID D Group
Saturday, 24 April 2021 1330 Hours b6 D8 m BX
DUTY CLUB SUBIACO SUBIACO

800 LONG A Group
Saturday, 1 May 2021 1330 Hours AS
DUTY CLUB BASSBELL
500 LONG AiGroup
Saturday, 8 May 2021 1330 Hours

DUTY CLUB
Saturday, 15 May 2021 500 (10 shots,TBC)
Jim Rowe 700 (11 shots, TBC)
. 1300 Hours SUBIACO
DUTY CLUB BASSBELL 1

300 SHORT
Saturday, 22 May 2021 1330 Hours ) 7y
DUTY CLUB EP/ SP SUBIACO

400 SHORT
Saturday, 29 May 2021 1330 Hours o2 G
DUTY CLUB SUBIACO SUBIACO
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